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CDU/CSU 30 30 29 30 30 28 27 26 27
SPD 14 15 15 15 16 15 16 15 15
B'90/Grüne 15 14 14 15 14 13 12 12 11
AfD 21 21 21 20 20 21 22 24 23
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Sonntagsfrage Gesamtdeutschland 2025
Projektion: Wenn am nächsten Sonntag wirklich Bundestagswahl wäre...

Quelle: Forschungsgruppe Wahlen: Politbarometer
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FDP 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
Linke 4 5 5 6 7 10 10 10 10
Sonstige 8 8 8 6 5 6 6 6 7
BSW 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 3
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